Feb 4

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 16

2022/2023

Varsity Rattler Baseball

Time

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

1:30 PM

11:30 AM

7:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM

TBA

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

Opponent

vs Donna North

@ Brownsyville Pace
@ Zapata

vs La Joya

@ Edinburg

@ Mcallen High

@ Hidalgo

@ Tuloso-Midway

@ San Antonio Holmes
@ Smithson Valley
@ Harlingen South
@ Laredo LBJ

@ PSJA Memorial
@ TBA

@ Edinburg

@ Harlingen

@ Rivera

@ Edinburg North

@ San Benito

@ Edinburg J. Economedes
vs La Joya Palmview

@ La Joya Palmview

Rio Grande City High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Location

Rattler Baseball Field

Brownsville James Pace HS
Stadium

Zapata High School - Hawks

Rattler Baseball Field
Edinburg High School -
Bobcats

Mcallen High School -
Bulldogs

Mcallen High School -
Bulldogs

Mcallen High School -
Bulldogs

Mcallen High School -
Bulldogs

Mcallen High School -
Bulldogs

Weslaco High School
Weslaco ISD -Bob Lackey
Stadium

Weslaco ISD -Bob Lackey
Stadium

Weslaco High School
Edinburg High School -
Bobcats

Edinburg High School -
Bobcats

Edinburg North High School -
Cougars

Edinburg North High School -
Cougars

Edinburg - J. Economedes
High School - Jaguars

Edinburg - J. Economedes
High School - Jaguars

Rattler Baseball Field

La Joya Palmview

Special Notes




Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Laredo Nixon

@ Laredo Nixon

vs La Joya Juarez Lincoln
@ La Joya Juarez Lincoln
@ Laredo Martin

vs Laredo Martin

vs Mission Veterans

@ Mission Veterans

@ Laredo Cigarroa

vs Laredo Cigarroa

@ Roma

vs Roma

Rattler Baseball Field

Laredo - Joseph W. Nixon
High School

Rattler Baseball Field

La Joya Juarez-Lincoln

Laredo - Raymond & Tirza
Martin High School

Rattler Baseball Field

Rattler Baseball Field

Mission Veterans Memorial
HS GYM

Laredo - Dr. Leonides G.
Cigarroa High School

Rattler Baseball Field

Roma High School -
Gladiators

Rattler Baseball Field




