

## 2022/2023

## Rio Grande City High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Varsity Rattler Baseball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	1:00 PM	vs Donna North	Rattler Baseball Field	
Feb 6	6:00 PM	@ Brownsville Pace	Brownsville James Pace HS Stadium	
Feb 10	6:00 PM	@ Zapata	Zapata High School - Hawks	
Feb 14	6:00 PM	vs La Joya	Rattler Baseball Field	
Feb 20	6:00 PM	@ Edinburg	Edinburg High School - Bobcats	
Feb 23	9:30 AM	@ Mcallen High	Mcallen High School - Bulldogs	
Feb 23	1:30 PM	@ Hidalgo	Mcallen High School - Bulldogs	
Feb 24	11:30 AM	@ Tuloso-Midway	Mcallen High School - Bulldogs	
Feb 24	7:30 PM	@ San Antonio Holmes	Mcallen High School - Bulldogs	
Feb 25	9:30 AM	@ Smithson Valley	Mcallen High School - Bulldogs	
Mar 2	9:00 AM	@ Harlingen South	Weslaco High School	
Mar 3	12:30 PM	@ Laredo LBJ	Weslaco ISD -Bob Lackey Stadium	
Mar 3	3:30 PM	@ PSJA Memorial	Weslaco ISD -Bob Lackey Stadium	
Mar 4	TBA	@ TBA	Weslaco High School	
Mar 9	3:00 PM	@ Edinburg	Edinburg High School - Bobcats	
Mar 9	5:30 PM	@ Harlingen	Edinburg High School - Bobcats	
Mar 10	3:00 PM	@ Rivera	Edinburg North High School - Cougars	
Mar 10	5:30 PM	@ Edinburg North	Edinburg North High School - Cougars	
Mar 11	12:30 PM	@ San Benito	Edinburg - J. Economedes High School - Jaguars	
Mar 11	3:00 PM	@ Edinburg J. Economedes	Edinburg - J. Economedes High School - Jaguars	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs La Joya Palmview	Rattler Baseball Field	
Mar 16	2:00 PM	@ La Joya Palmview	La Joya Palmview	

Mar 21	6:00 PM	vs Laredo Nixon	Rattler Baseball Field
Mar 24	8:00 PM	@ Laredo Nixon	Laredo - Joseph W. Nixon High School
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs La Joya Juarez Lincoln	Rattler Baseball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ La Joya Juarez Lincoln	La Joya Juarez-Lincoln
Apr 4	5:00 PM	@ Laredo Martin	Laredo - Raymond & Tirza Martin High School
Apr 7	6:00 PM	vs Laredo Martin	Rattler Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Mission Veterans	Rattler Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Mission Veterans	Mission Veterans Memorial HS GYM
Apr 18	6:00 PM	@ Laredo Cigarroa	Laredo - Dr. Leonides G. Cigarroa High School
Apr 21	6:00 PM	vs Laredo Cigarroa	Rattler Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:00 PM	@ Roma	Roma High School - Gladiators
Apr 28	7:00 PM	vs Roma	Rattler Baseball Field